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 Name Email Organization

Aly, Shahnaz  shahnaz.aly@wku.edu Western Kentucky University

Baechler, Mark mwbaechler@laurentian.ca Laurentian University School of Architecture

Baudoin, Genevieve gbaudoin@ksu.edu Kansas State University

Bedette, Kathryn kbedette@kennesaw.edu Kennesaw State University

Blalock, Joe jblalock@bsu.edu Ball State University

Bolton, Kate katebolton57@gmail.com University of Colorado Denver

Burney, Sana sanaburney.sb@gmail.com Indus Valley School of Art and Architecture

Burns, Sean sfburns@bsu.edu Ball State University

Caroll, Stan stan.carroll@okstate.edu OSU School of Architecture

Carroll, Michael mcarro42@kennesaw.edu Kennesaw State University

Chamel Olivier olivier.chamel@famu.edu Florida A&M University

Chisamore, Michael mkchsmre@memphis.edu University of Memphis

Christenson, Mike mike.christenson@ndsu.edu North Dakota State University

Cook, Matt mncook@ou.edu University of Oklahoma

Dawkins, Jim jdawkins@fsu.edu Florida State University

Deeg, Lohren lohren.deeg@gmail.com Ball State UniversityDeeg, Lohren lohren.deeg@gmail.com Ball State University

Derycke, Denis denis.derycke@ulb.ac.be UniversitÃ© libre de Bruxelles (ULB)

Dougan, Brian bdougan@aus.edu American University of Sharjah

Eggink, Harry heggink@bsu.edu Ball State University

Frank, Robert robert@rfassoc.com Napa Valley, CA

Fronce, Jody  jodyf@k‐state.edu Kansas State University

Gordon, Judy judygordon@ksu.edu Kansas State University

Heavner, Rebecca rebecca.heavner@ucdenver.edu University of Colorado Denver

Hynes, Wendy whynes@purdue.edu Purdue University

Inglert, Eric eric.inglert@uc.edu University of Cincinnati

Jackson, Meg meg@megapixelstudios.com University of Houston 

Julin, Kathleen kjulin@uwsp.edu University of Wisconsin ‐ Stevens Point

Juroszek, Steven stevej@montana.edu Montana State University

Kaiser, Keelan  kkaiser@judsonu.edu Judson University Christian College

Karczewska, Zuzanna zuzanna@montana.edu Montana State University

Kerestes, James jameskerestes@gmail.com Ball State University

Kim, Lora kiml1@wit.edu Wentworth Institute of Technology

Krikac, Bob rkrikac@wsu.edu Washington State University

Langhorst, Joern joern.langhorst@ucdenver.edu University of Colorado Denver

Lee, Serena sl2357@cornell.edu Cornell University

Lesko, Thomas tmlesko@comcast.net Wentworth Inst. of Technology

Livingston, Christopher clivingston@montana.edu Montana State University

Lo Buglio, David david.lo.buglio@ulb.ac.be UniversitÃ© libre de Bruxelles (ULB)

Luescher, Andreas aluesch@bgsu.edu Bowling Green State University



Marquart, Katja katja.marquart@uwsp.edu University of Wisconsin Stevens Point

Montoto, Roman rmontoto@uidaho.edu University of Idaho ‐ CAA ‐ Architecture

Mounayar, Michel mmounaya@bsu.edu Ball State University

Newton, Barry barry.newton@montana.edu Montana State University

O'Bryan, Mark mob6365@gmail.com School of Architecture University of Kentucky

O'Neal Dagg, Rebecca dagg@auburn.edu Auburn University

Park Gates, Shari slp0004@auburn.edu Auburn University

Peek, Paula F.  peekpau@auburn.edu Auburn University

Pober, Elizabeth epober@ou.edu University of Oklahoma ‐ 

Riether, Gernot griether@gmail.com New Jersey Institute of Technology

Russo, John orangehorse@mindspring.com Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute / NJIT

Sanza, Paolo OSU School of Architecture

Seitsinger, Jack  jseitsi@okstate.edu Oklahoma State University

Setiawan, Arief asetiawa@kennesaw.edu Kennesaw State University

Sorenson, Henry henrys@montana.edu Montana State University

Steffens, Ashley steffens@uga.edu UGA‐CED

Stivers, Jerry jerry.stivers@okstate.edu OSU School of Architecture

Surakul, Saral  ssurakul@uga.edu University of Georgia

Tan, Lindsay  lat0012@auburn.edu Auburn University

Uddin, Saleh muddin3@kennesaw.edu Kennesaw State University

VanWieren, Rebekah rebekah.vanwieren@montana.edu Montana State University

Vasquez de Velasco, Guillermo guillermo@bsu.edu Ball State University

Vielle, Carrie cvielle@wsu.edu Washington State University

Watson, Bradford bradford.watson@montana.edu Montana State University

Welty, Chris cwelty@kennesaw.edu Kennesaw State University

Wrightsman, Bruce bwrights@ksu.edu Kansas State University

Yoon, So‐Yeon sy492@cornell.edu Cornell University


